Pre Adult Hunter
1st All'In
2nd Guinness
3rd Sinmigo
4th La Martina
5th Espirit RSF
6th Oh Man

A/A Hunter - Combined

1st Perseus YC
2nd Benchmark
3rd Campari

4th Viking Ferro
5th Pop Star

6th Time To Tango
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Owner
Nicole LyVere
Beth Evans
Kathryn Peisach
Kendra Alcock
Katie Thompson
Kirbi Spanbauer

Owner
Erin Gibbs
Jennifer Singer
Laurie Jueneman
Sarah Bowden
Kathy Baker
Tanya Cosmini

Smallest age group did not fill, combine

Low A/O Hunter - Combined

1st Promo

2nd Argonaut

3rd Atalanta

4th Charlie Chaplin

Owner
Nicole LyVere
Elizabeth Hund
Susan Varady
Amy Daniel

Smallest age group did not fill, combine.

A/O Hunter - Combined

1st Wink

2nd Christophe
3rd With Gratitude
4th Curacao

Owner
Nicole LyVere
Caroline Molther
Hillary Jean
Liesl Schultze

Smallest age group did not fill, combine.

Short Stirrup Hunter
1st Fox In Sox
2nd Party Time
3rd Starburst
4th Leapfrog

Owner
Kennedy Eaton
Jordan Gibbs
Chiara Sassano
Kirsten Turner

Only 4 horses placed at more than 1 show.

Long Stirrup Hunter
1st Winchester
2nd Hat Trick
3rd Once

Owner
Mackenzi Hart
Meera Paranjape
Natalie Smith

Only 3 horses placed at more than 1 show.

Rusty Stirrup Hunter
1st Smooth Operator
2nd L.J. Cartwright
3rd Calypso
4th Twice The Blitz
5th Toblerone
6th All Hands on Dex

Owner
Pam Krugman
Lisa Martinez-Bates
Stephanie Copeland
Jennifer Edgell
Desiree Davis
Melissa Morton

Rider(s)
Mallory McVey

Laura Pennington

Kathryn Peisach & Tarah Wolf
Kendra Alcock

Katie Thompson

Kirbi Spanbauer

Rider(s)
Erin Gibbs
Jennifer Singer
Bronwen Cheney
Kathy Baker
Tanya Cosmini
Rider(s)
Nicole LyVere
Elizabeth Hund
Susan Varady
Amy Daniel
Rider(s)
Nicole LyVere
Caroline Molther
Hillary Jean
Liesl Schultze
Rider(s)
Rylee Cudney
Jordan Gibbs
Hannah Wright
Kyla Turner
Rider(s)
Mackenzi Hart
Meera Paranjape
Natalie Smith
Rider(s)

Pam Krugman

Lisa Martinez-Bates
Stephanie Copeland
Jennifer Edgell
Desiree Davis
Melissa Morton

Total Pts
1808
1168
1116
733
648
466

Total Pts
1788
769
641
522
511
484

Total Pts
1072
494
357
206

Total Pts
2147
1665
1346

133

Total Pts
877
691
308
157

Total Pts
858
629
177

Total Pts
940
622
458
413
274
234



Pre Children's Hunter

1st Henry

2nd Almond Joy
3rd Waltz With Me
4th Electra

5th Best Bet

6th Only Mischief

Children's Hunter -
Combined

1st Sirius Black

2nd Coastal

3rd Smitten

4th Kingston Lane

5th Priam

6th Kingston
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Owner
Barrie Barto
Cathi Rainold
Jill Pelzel
Sarah Cowden
Madison Mitchell
Taylor Valencia

Owner
Anna Lawrence
Jenna Hanson
Abigail Weiland
Nancy Moore
Lauren Sciullo
Keera Bromley

Smallest age group did not fill, combine.

Jr Hunter Lg 15 & U 3'3"

1st Quite Nice
2nd Conradical
3rd All Inclusive
4th Santiana
5th Caspian C
6th Skyfall

Jr Hunter Sm Combined 3'3"

1st Golden Opportunity
2nd Rock Star
3rd Quintessence

Owner
Susan Winston
Jaden Olson
Abigail Kelley
Isabella Smith
Caroline Simonson
Nicole Davis

Owner
Natalia Devencenty
Rylee Shufelt
Mackenzie Shuman

Smallest age group of Sm 3'3" did not fill, combine.

Jr Hunter Lg 16-17 3'3"

1st Socrates
2nd Man On The Moon
3rd Rozario

Owner

Allison Zimmerman

Erin Christiansen
Sarah Kullman

Only 4 horses placed at more than 1 show.

Jr Hunter Lg Combined 3'6"

1st Patita A
2nd Rockstar

Owner
Emma Tellor

Jill Pelzel

Smallest age group of Lg 3'6" did not fill, combine.

Jr Hunter Sm 16-17 3'6"

1st Quintessence
2nd Finnegan

Owner
Makenzie Shuman

Arden McReynolds

Only 2 horses placed at more than 1 show.

Rider(s)
Barrie Barto
Cameron Collins
Anna Fischer
Sarah Cowden
Madison Mitchell
Taylor Valencia
Rider(s)

Anna Lawrence
Jenna Hanson
Abigail Weiland
Hannah Rohrbach
Lauren Sciullo
Keera Bromley

Rider(s)
Grace McReynolds
Jaden Olson
Abigail Kelley

Isabella Smith
Caroline Simonson
Nicole Davis

Rider(s)

Natalia Devencenty
Rylee Shufelt
Mackenzie Shuman

Rider(s)

Allison Zimmerman
Erin Christiansen
Sarah Kullman

Rider(s)
Emma Tellor
Katie Pelzel

Rider(s)

Makenzie Shuman
Arden McReynolds

Total Pts
1521
1227
686
547
467
371

Total Pts
3552
1069

995
940
846
427

Total Pts
1842
1711
663
321
257
254

Total Pts
1225
1195
337

Total Pts
970
505
373

Total Pts
952
219

Total Pts
333
168



1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
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Baby Green Hunter Owner
Guinness Beth Evans

Hat Trick Meera Paranjape

Q Jennifer Rhodes
Esprit RSF Katie Thompson

Oh Man Kirbi Spanbauer

All In Favor Rhonda Koehn

Pre Green Hunter owner
Perseus YC Erin Gibbs
Watermark Jennifer Singer
Farolito Lisa Martinez-Bates
RF Meisterfreiheit Adrian Greenholz
Grace Note Lisa Philpott
Coastal Jenna Hanson
Green Hunter 1st Year Owner
Verity Mesa View Stables
Campari Laurie Jueneman
Curacao Liesl Schultze

Da Vinci Linda Vellman
Diamond Rio Isabella Hill

Only 5 horses placed at more than 1 show.

Green Hunter - 2nd Year Owner
No horses placed at more than 1 show.

High Performance Working
Hunter Owner
No horses placed at more than 1 show.

Performance Working

Hunter 3'6" - 3'9"

Owner

1st Corcovado Nancy Moore
2nd Christophe Caroline Molther
3rd Simone Catherine Schoelzel
4th Rico Suave Nancy Moore
5th Fitz Emma Tellor
6th Rivale Emery Volkert
Performance Working
Hunter 3'3" Owner
1st Arcadian Marilyn Steane
2nd Quite Nice Susan Winston
3rd Paradise Bay Stephanie Peterson
4th Once Natalie Smith
5th Electra Sarah Cowden
6th Farolito Lisa Martinez-Bates
Green Conformation Owner
No horses placed at more than 1 show.
Regular Conformation Owner
No horses placed at more than 1 show.
Hunter Breeding - Yearling Owner

No Award - no horse placed at more than 1 show

Rider(s)

Meera Paranjape, Philip Dreissigacker, &

Andrea Van Meenen
Jennifer Rhodes
Katie Thompson
Andrea Van Meenen
Joanne Waring

Rider(s)

Laurie Jueneman

Laurie Jueneman

Lisa Philpott & Jennifer Rhondes
Jenna Hanson

Rider(s)
Amberlee Wentz
Laurie Jueneman
Erin Bownds
Rider(s)
Rider(s)
Rider(s)
Tess Harris
Caroline Molther
Jennifer Rhodes
Mark Mead
Emma Tellor
Emery Volkert
Rider(s)

Susan Winston & Grace McReynolds
Stephanie Peterson & Kristin Jacob
Andrea Van Meenen

Andrea Van Meenen

Laurie Jueneman

Rider(s)

Rider(s)

Rider(s)

Total Pts
1309

1302

567
364
357
261

Total Pts
2032
1651
1433

783
687
637

Total Pts
2363
1007

772
337
144

Total Pts

Total Pts

Total Pts
559
349
337
310
112
86

Total Pts
1381
447
444
424
341
315

Total Pts

Total Pts

Total Pts
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Hunter Breeding 2 yr Owner Rider(s)
1st Captain Oats Alex Heimann Alex Heimann

Hunter Breeding 3 yr old Owner Rider(s)

No Award - no horse placed at more than 1 show

Pony Hunters - Combined Owner Rider(s)
1st Helicon Special Notice Molly Rinedollar Morgan Maucher

2nd G.F. Elliot

3rd Helicon Just Notice

4th Happiness Is
5th G.F. Gala
6th Helicon Epilogue

Dominic Gibbs
Molly Rinedollar
Hays Lanter
Amanda Walsh
Molly Rinedollar

Small division did not fill - combine

Green Pony Hunter -

Combined
1st G.F. Elliot
2nd Helicon Epilogue

Owner
Dominic Gibbs
Molly Rinedollar

Small division did not fill - combine

Children's Pony Hunter

1st Tiger Lily
2nd Mustang Sally
3rd Paddock Cake

4th Dennis The Menace

5th Indian Dancer RF

Only 5 ponies placed at more than 1 show - combine.

Owner
Margaret Lawrence
Ryder Richardson
Ella Geisbert
Siena Webb
Leah Scholl

Dominic Gibbs & Jordon Gibbs
Lucy Butler

Hays Lanter

Amanda Walssh & Dominic Gibbs
Lucy Butler

Rider(s)
Dominic Gibbs
Lucy Butler

Rider(s)

Margaret Lawrence
Ryder Richardson
Ella Geisbert
Siena Webb
Taylor Mclelland

Total Pts
360

Total Pts

Total Pts
1576
1103
823
752
700
511

Total Pts
390
322

Total Pts
833
636
415
348
219



