		-			
	Pre Adult Hunter	<u>Owner</u>	_	Rider(s)	Total Pts
	All In	Nicole LyVere	Mallory McVey		1808
2nd	Guinness	Beth Evans	Laura Pennington		1168
3rd	Sinmigo	Kathryn Peisach	Kathryn Peisach &	Tarah Wolf	1116
4th	La Martina	Kendra Alcock	Kendra Alcock		733
5th	Espirit RSF	Katie Thompson	Katie Thompson		648
6th	Oh Man	Kirbi Spanbauer	Kirbi Spanbauer		466
	A/A United Combined	0		Didow(o)	Total Dta
	A/A Hunter - Combined Perseus YC	<u>Owner</u> Erin Gibbs	Erin Gibbs	Rider(s)	Total Pts
. • •					1788
	Benchmark	Jennifer Singer	Jennifer Singer		769
	Campari	Laurie Jueneman	Dansey Observer		641
	Viking Ferro	Sarah Bowden	Bronwen Cheney		522
	Pop Star	Kathy Baker	Kathy Baker		511
6th	Time To Tango	Tanya Cosmini	Tanya Cosmini		484
	Smallest age group did not fill,	combine			
	Low A/O Hunter - Combined	Owner	ı	Rider(s)	Total Pts
	Promo	Nicole LyVere	Nicole LyVere		1072
-	Argonaut	Elizabeth Hund	Elizabeth Hund		494
	Atalanta	Susan Varady	Susan Varady		357
	Charlie Chaplin	Amy Daniel	Amy Daniel		206
Smallest age group did not fill, combine.					
	A/O Hunter - Combined	<u>Owner</u>	<u> </u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st	Wink	Nicole LyVere	Nicole LyVere		2147
2nd	Christophe	Caroline Molther	Caroline Molther		1665
3rd	With Gratitude	Hillary Jean	Hillary Jean		1346
4th	Curacao	Liesl Schultze	Liesl Schultze		133
	Smallest age group did not fill, combine.				
	Short Stirrup Hunter	Owner		Rider(s)	Total Pts
	Fox In Sox	Kennedy Eaton	Rylee Cudney		877
	Party Time	Jordan Gibbs	Jordan Gibbs		691
	Starburst	Chiara Sassano	Hannah Wright		308
	Leapfrog	Kirsten Turner	Kyla Turner		157
Only 4 horses placed at more than 1 show.					
	Long Stirrup Hunter	<u>Owner</u>		Rider(s)	Total Pts
	Winchester	Mackenzi Hart	Mackenzi Hart		858
2nd	Hat Trick	Meera Paranjape	Meera Paranjape		629
3rd	Once	Natalie Smith	Natalie Smith		177
	Only 3 horses placed at more t	han 1 show.			
	Rusty Stirrup Hunter	<u>Owner</u>		Rider(s)	Total Pts
	Smooth Operator	Pam Krugman	Pam Krugman		940
	L.J. Cartwright	Lisa Martinez-Bates	Lisa Martinez-Bates	s	622
	Calypso	Stephanie Copeland	Stephanie Copelan	nd	458
	Twice The Blitz	Jennifer Edgell	Jennifer Edgell		413
	Toblerone	Desiree Davis	Desiree Davis		274
-	All Hands on Dex	Melissa Morton	Melissa Morton		234

	Oroup i Banquet Awards - Hunters						
	Pre Children's Hunter	<u>Owner</u>		Rider(s)	Total Pts		
1st	Henry	Barrie Barto	Barrie Barto		1521		
	Almond Joy	Cathi Rainold	Cameron Collins		1227		
3rd	Waltz With Me	Jill Pelzel	Anna Fischer		686		
4th	Electra	Sarah Cowden	Sarah Cowden		547		
5th	Best Bet	Madison Mitchell	Madison Mitchell		467		
6th	Only Mischief	Taylor Valencia	Taylor Valencia		371		
	<u>Children's Hunter -</u>						
	Combined	<u>Owner</u>		Rider(s)	Total Pts		
	Sirius Black	Anna Lawrence	Anna Lawrence		3552		
	Coastal	Jenna Hanson	Jenna Hanson		1069		
	Smitten	Abigail Weiland	Abigail Weiland		995		
	Kingston Lane	Nancy Moore	Hannah Rohrbach	ו	940		
	Priam	Lauren Sciullo	Lauren Sciullo		846		
6th	Kingston	Keera Bromley	Keera Bromley		427		
	0 "						
	Smallest age group did not fill,	combine.					
	Jr Hunter Lg 15 & U 3'3"	Owner		Rider(s)	Total Pts		
1st	Quite Nice	Susan Winston	Grace McReynold		1842		
	Conradical	Jaden Olson	Jaden Olson		1711		
	All Inclusive	Abigail Kelley	Abigail Kelley		663		
	Santiana	Isabella Smith	Isabella Smith		321		
	Caspian C	Caroline Simonson	Caroline Simonso	n	257		
	Skyfall	Nicole Davis	Nicole Davis		254		
0	Oly a	Twoolo Barre	THOOLO BUTIO		201		
	Jr Hunter Sm Combined 3'3"	<u>Owner</u>		Rider(s)	Total Pts		
	Golden Opportunity	Natalia Devencenty	Natalia Devencen	ty	1225		
	Rock Star	Rylee Shufelt	Rylee Shufelt		1195		
3rd	Quintessence	Mackenzie Shuman	Mackenzie Shuma	an	337		
Smallest age group of Sm 3'3" did not fill, combine.							
	Smallest age group or Sm 33	ala not IIII, combine.					
	Jr Hunter Lg 16-17 3'3"	Owner		Rider(s)	Total Pts		
1st	Socrates	Allison Zimmerman	Allison Zimmerma	ın	970		
2nd	Man On The Moon	Erin Christiansen	Erin Christiansen		505		
3rd	Rozario	Sarah Kullman	Sarah Kullman		373		
	Only 4 horses placed at more to	han 1 show.					
	Jr Hunter Lg Combined 3'6"	Owner		Rider(s)	Total Pts		
1st	Patita A	Emma Tellor	Emma Tellor	<u></u>	952		
	Rockstar	Jill Pelzel	Katie Pelzel		219		
	Smallest age group of Lg 3'6" of	lid not fill, combine.					
	<u>Jr Hunter Sm 16-17 3'6"</u>	Owner		Rider(s)	Total Pts		
1e+	Quintessence	Makenzie Shuman	Makenzie Shuma		333		
	Finnegan	Arden McReynolds	Arden McReynold		168		
ZIIU	i iiiiogaii	August Mortoystolus	, a don morteynold		100		

Only 2 horses placed at more than 1 show.

	Dahy Crass Hunter	0,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Didow(o)	Total Dia
104	Baby Green Hunter Guinness	Owner Beth Evans	<u>Rider(s)</u>	Total Pts 1309
151	Guilliess	Detil Evalis	Meera Paranjape, Philip Dreissigacker, &	1309
2nd	Hat Trick	Meera Paranjape	Andrea Van Meenen	1302
3rd	Q	Jennifer Rhodes	Jennifer Rhodes	567
4th	Esprit RSF	Katie Thompson	Katie Thompson	364
	Oh Man	Kirbi Spanbauer	Andrea Van Meenen	357
	All In Favor	Rhonda Koehn	Joanne Waring	261
0	7 III III I GVG.		ocao . rag	201
	Pre Green Hunter	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st	Perseus YC	Erin Gibbs		2032
2nd	Watermark	Jennifer Singer		1651
3rd	Farolito	Lisa Martinez-Bates	Laurie Jueneman	1433
4th	RF Meisterfreiheit	Adrian Greenholz	Laurie Jueneman	783
5th	Grace Note	Lisa Philpott	Lisa Philpott & Jennifer Rhondes	687
6th	Coastal	Jenna Hanson	Jenna Hanson	637
	Green Hunter 1st Year	<u>Owner</u>	<u>Rider(s)</u>	Total Pts
	Verity	Mesa View Stables	Amberlee Wentz	2363
	Campari	Laurie Jueneman		1007
	Curacao	Liesl Schultze	Laurie Jueneman	772
	Da Vinci	Linda Vellman		337
5th	Diamond Rio	Isabella Hill	Erin Bownds	144
	0.1-1			
	Only 5 horses placed at more t	nan 1 snow.		
	Green Hunter - 2nd Year	Owner	Rider(s)	Total Pts
	No horses placed at more than		<u>ittuer(3)</u>	10141113
	TVO TIOTOGO PIACOG AL TITOTO LITATI	T direw.		
	High Performance Working			
	High Performance Working Hunter	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
	·		<u>Rider(s)</u>	<u>Total Pts</u>
	Hunter No horses placed at more than		<u>Rider(s)</u>	Total Pts
	Hunter No horses placed at more than Performance Working	1 show.		
104	Hunter No horses placed at more than Performance Working Hunter 3'6" - 3'9"	1 show.	Rider(s)	Total Pts
	Hunter No horses placed at more than Performance Working Hunter 3'6" - 3'9" Corcovado	Owner Nancy Moore	Rider(s) Tess Harris	Total Pts 559
2nd	Hunter No horses placed at more than Performance Working Hunter 3'6" - 3'9" Corcovado Christophe	Owner Nancy Moore Caroline Molther	Rider(s) Tess Harris Caroline Molther	Total Pts 559 349
2nd 3rd	Hunter No horses placed at more than Performance Working Hunter 3'6" - 3'9" Corcovado Christophe Simone	Owner Nancy Moore Caroline Molther Catherine Schoelzel	Rider(s) Tess Harris Caroline Molther Jennifer Rhodes	Total Pts 559 349 337
2nd 3rd 4th	Hunter No horses placed at more than Performance Working Hunter 3'6" - 3'9" Corcovado Christophe Simone Rico Suave	Owner Nancy Moore Caroline Molther Catherine Schoelzel Nancy Moore	Rider(s) Tess Harris Caroline Molther Jennifer Rhodes Mark Mead	Total Pts 559 349 337 310
2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Hunter No horses placed at more than Performance Working Hunter 3'6" - 3'9" Corcovado Christophe Simone Rico Suave Fitz	Owner Nancy Moore Caroline Molther Catherine Schoelzel Nancy Moore Emma Tellor	Rider(s) Tess Harris Caroline Molther Jennifer Rhodes Mark Mead Emma Tellor	Total Pts 559 349 337 310 112
2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Hunter No horses placed at more than Performance Working Hunter 3'6" - 3'9" Corcovado Christophe Simone Rico Suave	Owner Nancy Moore Caroline Molther Catherine Schoelzel Nancy Moore	Rider(s) Tess Harris Caroline Molther Jennifer Rhodes Mark Mead	Total Pts 559 349 337 310
2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Hunter No horses placed at more than Performance Working Hunter 3'6" - 3'9" Corcovado Christophe Simone Rico Suave Fitz Rivale	Owner Nancy Moore Caroline Molther Catherine Schoelzel Nancy Moore Emma Tellor	Rider(s) Tess Harris Caroline Molther Jennifer Rhodes Mark Mead Emma Tellor	Total Pts 559 349 337 310 112
2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Hunter No horses placed at more than Performance Working Hunter 3'6" - 3'9" Corcovado Christophe Simone Rico Suave Fitz Rivale Performance Working	Owner Nancy Moore Caroline Molther Catherine Schoelzel Nancy Moore Emma Tellor	Rider(s) Tess Harris Caroline Molther Jennifer Rhodes Mark Mead Emma Tellor Emery Volkert	Total Pts 559 349 337 310 112 86
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Hunter No horses placed at more than Performance Working Hunter 3'6" - 3'9" Corcovado Christophe Simone Rico Suave Fitz Rivale	Owner Nancy Moore Caroline Molther Catherine Schoelzel Nancy Moore Emma Tellor Emery Volkert	Rider(s) Tess Harris Caroline Molther Jennifer Rhodes Mark Mead Emma Tellor	Total Pts 559 349 337 310 112 86
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Hunter No horses placed at more than Performance Working Hunter 3'6" - 3'9" Corcovado Christophe Simone Rico Suave Fitz Rivale Performance Working Hunter 3'3" Arcadian	Owner Nancy Moore Caroline Molther Catherine Schoelzel Nancy Moore Emma Tellor Emery Volkert Owner Marilyn Steane	Rider(s) Tess Harris Caroline Molther Jennifer Rhodes Mark Mead Emma Tellor Emery Volkert Rider(s)	Total Pts 559 349 337 310 112 86 Total Pts 1381
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Hunter No horses placed at more than Performance Working Hunter 3'6" - 3'9" Corcovado Christophe Simone Rico Suave Fitz Rivale Performance Working Hunter 3'3"	Owner Nancy Moore Caroline Molther Catherine Schoelzel Nancy Moore Emma Tellor Emery Volkert	Rider(s) Tess Harris Caroline Molther Jennifer Rhodes Mark Mead Emma Tellor Emery Volkert	Total Pts 559 349 337 310 112 86
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd	Hunter No horses placed at more than Performance Working Hunter 3'6" - 3'9" Corcovado Christophe Simone Rico Suave Fitz Rivale Performance Working Hunter 3'3" Arcadian Quite Nice Paradise Bay	Owner Nancy Moore Caroline Molther Catherine Schoelzel Nancy Moore Emma Tellor Emery Volkert Owner Marilyn Steane Susan Winston Stephanie Peterson	Rider(s) Tess Harris Caroline Molther Jennifer Rhodes Mark Mead Emma Tellor Emery Volkert Rider(s) Susan Winston & Grace McReynolds Stephanie Peterson & Kristin Jacob	Total Pts 559 349 337 310 112 86 Total Pts 1381 447 444
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Hunter No horses placed at more than Performance Working Hunter 3'6" - 3'9" Corcovado Christophe Simone Rico Suave Fitz Rivale Performance Working Hunter 3'3" Arcadian Quite Nice Paradise Bay Once	Owner Nancy Moore Caroline Molther Catherine Schoelzel Nancy Moore Emma Tellor Emery Volkert Owner Marilyn Steane Susan Winston	Rider(s) Tess Harris Caroline Molther Jennifer Rhodes Mark Mead Emma Tellor Emery Volkert Rider(s) Susan Winston & Grace McReynolds	Total Pts 559 349 337 310 112 86 Total Pts 1381 447 444 424
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Hunter No horses placed at more than Performance Working Hunter 3'6" - 3'9" Corcovado Christophe Simone Rico Suave Fitz Rivale Performance Working Hunter 3'3" Arcadian Quite Nice Paradise Bay	Owner Nancy Moore Caroline Molther Catherine Schoelzel Nancy Moore Emma Tellor Emery Volkert Owner Marilyn Steane Susan Winston Stephanie Peterson Natalie Smith	Rider(s) Tess Harris Caroline Molther Jennifer Rhodes Mark Mead Emma Tellor Emery Volkert Rider(s) Susan Winston & Grace McReynolds Stephanie Peterson & Kristin Jacob Andrea Van Meenen	Total Pts 559 349 337 310 112 86 Total Pts 1381 447 444
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Hunter No horses placed at more than Performance Working Hunter 3'6" - 3'9" Corcovado Christophe Simone Rico Suave Fitz Rivale Performance Working Hunter 3'3" Arcadian Quite Nice Paradise Bay Once Electra	Owner Nancy Moore Caroline Molther Catherine Schoelzel Nancy Moore Emma Tellor Emery Volkert Owner Marilyn Steane Susan Winston Stephanie Peterson Natalie Smith Sarah Cowden	Rider(s) Tess Harris Caroline Molther Jennifer Rhodes Mark Mead Emma Tellor Emery Volkert Rider(s) Susan Winston & Grace McReynolds Stephanie Peterson & Kristin Jacob Andrea Van Meenen Andrea Van Meenen	Total Pts 559 349 337 310 112 86 Total Pts 1381 447 444 424 341
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Hunter No horses placed at more than Performance Working Hunter 3'6" - 3'9" Corcovado Christophe Simone Rico Suave Fitz Rivale Performance Working Hunter 3'3" Arcadian Quite Nice Paradise Bay Once Electra Farolito Green Conformation	Owner Nancy Moore Caroline Molther Catherine Schoelzel Nancy Moore Emma Tellor Emery Volkert Owner Marilyn Steane Susan Winston Stephanie Peterson Natalie Smith Sarah Cowden Lisa Martinez-Bates Owner	Rider(s) Tess Harris Caroline Molther Jennifer Rhodes Mark Mead Emma Tellor Emery Volkert Rider(s) Susan Winston & Grace McReynolds Stephanie Peterson & Kristin Jacob Andrea Van Meenen Andrea Van Meenen	Total Pts 559 349 337 310 112 86 Total Pts 1381 447 444 424 341
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Hunter No horses placed at more than Performance Working Hunter 3'6" - 3'9" Corcovado Christophe Simone Rico Suave Fitz Rivale Performance Working Hunter 3'3" Arcadian Quite Nice Paradise Bay Once Electra Farolito	Owner Nancy Moore Caroline Molther Catherine Schoelzel Nancy Moore Emma Tellor Emery Volkert Owner Marilyn Steane Susan Winston Stephanie Peterson Natalie Smith Sarah Cowden Lisa Martinez-Bates Owner	Rider(s) Tess Harris Caroline Molther Jennifer Rhodes Mark Mead Emma Tellor Emery Volkert Rider(s) Susan Winston & Grace McReynolds Stephanie Peterson & Kristin Jacob Andrea Van Meenen Andrea Van Meenen Laurie Jueneman	Total Pts 559 349 337 310 112 86 Total Pts 1381 447 444 424 341 315
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Hunter No horses placed at more than Performance Working Hunter 3'6" - 3'9" Corcovado Christophe Simone Rico Suave Fitz Rivale Performance Working Hunter 3'3" Arcadian Quite Nice Paradise Bay Once Electra Farolito Green Conformation No horses placed at more than	Owner Nancy Moore Caroline Molther Catherine Schoelzel Nancy Moore Emma Tellor Emery Volkert Owner Marilyn Steane Susan Winston Stephanie Peterson Natalie Smith Sarah Cowden Lisa Martinez-Bates Owner 1 show.	Rider(s) Tess Harris Caroline Molther Jennifer Rhodes Mark Mead Emma Tellor Emery Volkert Rider(s) Susan Winston & Grace McReynolds Stephanie Peterson & Kristin Jacob Andrea Van Meenen Andrea Van Meenen Laurie Jueneman Rider(s)	Total Pts 559 349 337 310 112 86 Total Pts 1381 447 444 424 341 315 Total Pts
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Hunter No horses placed at more than Performance Working Hunter 3'6" - 3'9" Corcovado Christophe Simone Rico Suave Fitz Rivale Performance Working Hunter 3'3" Arcadian Quite Nice Paradise Bay Once Electra Farolito Green Conformation No horses placed at more than Regular Conformation	Owner Nancy Moore Caroline Molther Catherine Schoelzel Nancy Moore Emma Tellor Emery Volkert Owner Marilyn Steane Susan Winston Stephanie Peterson Natalie Smith Sarah Cowden Lisa Martinez-Bates Owner 1 show.	Rider(s) Tess Harris Caroline Molther Jennifer Rhodes Mark Mead Emma Tellor Emery Volkert Rider(s) Susan Winston & Grace McReynolds Stephanie Peterson & Kristin Jacob Andrea Van Meenen Andrea Van Meenen Laurie Jueneman	Total Pts 559 349 337 310 112 86 Total Pts 1381 447 444 424 341 315
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Hunter No horses placed at more than Performance Working Hunter 3'6" - 3'9" Corcovado Christophe Simone Rico Suave Fitz Rivale Performance Working Hunter 3'3" Arcadian Quite Nice Paradise Bay Once Electra Farolito Green Conformation No horses placed at more than	Owner Nancy Moore Caroline Molther Catherine Schoelzel Nancy Moore Emma Tellor Emery Volkert Owner Marilyn Steane Susan Winston Stephanie Peterson Natalie Smith Sarah Cowden Lisa Martinez-Bates Owner 1 show.	Rider(s) Tess Harris Caroline Molther Jennifer Rhodes Mark Mead Emma Tellor Emery Volkert Rider(s) Susan Winston & Grace McReynolds Stephanie Peterson & Kristin Jacob Andrea Van Meenen Andrea Van Meenen Laurie Jueneman Rider(s)	Total Pts 559 349 337 310 112 86 Total Pts 1381 447 444 424 341 315 Total Pts
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Hunter No horses placed at more than Performance Working Hunter 3'6" - 3'9" Corcovado Christophe Simone Rico Suave Fitz Rivale Performance Working Hunter 3'3" Arcadian Quite Nice Paradise Bay Once Electra Farolito Green Conformation No horses placed at more than Regular Conformation	Owner Nancy Moore Caroline Molther Catherine Schoelzel Nancy Moore Emma Tellor Emery Volkert Owner Marilyn Steane Susan Winston Stephanie Peterson Natalie Smith Sarah Cowden Lisa Martinez-Bates Owner 1 show.	Rider(s) Tess Harris Caroline Molther Jennifer Rhodes Mark Mead Emma Tellor Emery Volkert Rider(s) Susan Winston & Grace McReynolds Stephanie Peterson & Kristin Jacob Andrea Van Meenen Andrea Van Meenen Laurie Jueneman Rider(s)	Total Pts 559 349 337 310 112 86 Total Pts 1381 447 444 424 341 315 Total Pts
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Hunter No horses placed at more than Performance Working Hunter 3'6" - 3'9" Corcovado Christophe Simone Rico Suave Fitz Rivale Performance Working Hunter 3'3" Arcadian Quite Nice Paradise Bay Once Electra Farolito Green Conformation No horses placed at more than Regular Conformation	Owner Nancy Moore Caroline Molther Catherine Schoelzel Nancy Moore Emma Tellor Emery Volkert Owner Marilyn Steane Susan Winston Stephanie Peterson Natalie Smith Sarah Cowden Lisa Martinez-Bates Owner 1 show. Owner	Rider(s) Tess Harris Caroline Molther Jennifer Rhodes Mark Mead Emma Tellor Emery Volkert Rider(s) Susan Winston & Grace McReynolds Stephanie Peterson & Kristin Jacob Andrea Van Meenen Andrea Van Meenen Laurie Jueneman Rider(s)	Total Pts 559 349 337 310 112 86 Total Pts 1381 447 444 424 341 315 Total Pts Total Pts

	Hunter Breeding 2 yr	<u>Owner</u>	<u>Rider(s)</u>	Total Pts
1st	Captain Oats	Alex Heimann	Alex Heimann	360
	Hunter Breeding 3 yr old	Owner	Rider(s)	Total Pts
	No Award - no horse placed at	more than 1 show		
	Pony Hunters - Combined	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st	Helicon Special Notice	Molly Rinedollar	Morgan Maucher	1576
2nd	G.F. Elliot	Dominic Gibbs	Dominic Gibbs & Jordon Gibbs	1103
3rd	Helicon Just Notice	Molly Rinedollar	Lucy Butler	823
4th	Happiness Is	Hays Lanter	Hays Lanter	752
5th	G.F. Gala	Amanda Walsh	Amanda Walssh & Dominic Gibbs	700
6th	Helicon Epilogue	Molly Rinedollar	Lucy Butler	511

Small division did not fill - combine

Green Pony Hunter -			
Combined	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st G.F. Elliot	Dominic Gibbs	Dominic Gibbs	390
2nd Helicon Epilogue	Molly Rinedollar	Lucy Butler	322

Small division did not fill - combine

Children's Pony Hunter	<u>Owner</u>	<u>Rider(s)</u>	<u>Total Pts</u>
1st Tiger Lily	Margaret Lawrence	Margaret Lawrence	833
2nd Mustang Sally	Ryder Richardson	Ryder Richardson	636
3rd Paddock Cake	Ella Geisbert	Ella Geisbert	415
4th Dennis The Menace	Siena Webb	Siena Webb	348
5th Indian Dancer RF	Leah Scholl	Taylor Mclelland	219

Only 5 ponies placed at more than 1 show - combine.